Family Supportive Housing (FSH) Program

At-Risk of Homelessness Interim (30-day) Referral Agreement

Date of Request:	Agency & Contact I	nformation:		-
Please confirm that you agre initial.	ee to, and understand t	he following statemen	ts, by adding a check mark o	r
() FSH Community Partner Coordinated Entry Master Lis interested in participating in	t and there are no hous	· ·		
() An email of confirmation List have been referred to the			all households on the Maste	er
() FSH Community Partner homelessness.	is requesting temporar	y approval to accept fa	milies who are at-risk of	
() FSH Community Partner (dated 3/15/2024).	agrees to follow the At-	Risk of Homelessness <u>I</u>	nterim Referral Protocol	
() FSH Community Partner requested, this agency will re	•	• •		
() FSH Community Partner accepted into the FSH Progra			participant who was	
Please provide a brief narrat the number of families in the circumstances):				
Date of Approval:	(inserted by OEO)	Date of Expiration:	(inserted by OEO)	
Agency Manager/Supervisor Signature		 Date		
Office of Economic Opportun	ity FSH Program Officer		Date	